Year

1968
1969 #1
1969 #2
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

Game Location

Stewartstown
Wrightsville
Pleasureville

York Memorial Stadium
York Memorial Stadium

Mt. Wolf

York Memorial Stadium

Mt. Wolf
York Township
Mt. Wolf
Jacobus
Dover
East Prospect
Pleasureville
York Township
Manchester
Jacobus
Mt. Wolf
Jacobus
Manchester
Jacobus
Manchester
Wrightsville
Shiloh
York Township
Glen Rock
East Prospect
Stoverstown
East Prospect
Manchester
Wrightsville
Mt. Wolf
Hallam
Red Lion
York Township
Shiloh
Red Lion
Dover
Red Lion

Sovereign Bank Stadium

Red Lion
Mt. Wolf
Jacobus
Stoverstown
East Prospect
Mount Wolf
Hallam
Mt. Wolf
NO GAME PLAYED
York Township
NO GAME PLAYED
Mt. Wolf
Shryock Field
NO GAME PLAYED
NO GAME PLAYED
NO GAME PLAYED

ALL STAR GAME RESULTS 1968 TO PRESENT

Winner

Central
Central
Central
Susquehanna
Susquehanna
Central
Susquehanna
Central
Central
Central
Susquehanna
Central
Central
Susquehanna
Central
Central
Susquehanna
Susquehanna
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Susquehanna
Central
Susquehanna
Susquehanna
Central
Central
Central
Susquehanna
Central
Central
Central
Susquehanna
Central
Susquehanna
Susquehanna
Central

Central
Susquehanna
Central
Central
Susquehanna
Susquehanna
Susquehanna
Central

Central
Central

Tie Game

Tie Game

Tie Game

Loser

Susquehanna
Susquehanna
Susquehanna
Central
Central
Susquehanna
Central
Susquehanna
Susquehanna
Susquehanna
Central
Susquehanna
Susquehanna
Central
Susquehanna
Susquehanna
Central
Central
Susquehanna
Susquehanna
Susquehanna
Susquehanna
Susquehanna
Susquehanna
Susquehanna
Central
Susquehanna
Central
Central
Susquehanna
Susquehanna
Susquehanna
Central
Susquehanna
Susquehanna
Susquehanna
Central
Susquehanna
Central
Central
Susquehanna

Susquehanna
Central
Susquehanna
Susquehanna
Central
Central
Central
Susquehanna

Susquehanna
Susquehanna

WWW.LEAGUELINEUP.COM/SUSQUEHANNALEAGUEBASEBALL

Score

10to 6
2to 0
11to1
2to1
13t0 9
6to0
4t01
14t03
4102
9to 8
9to 7
4102
9to1
8to2
7t03
11to7
11t0 10
8to4
7t04
9to 8
11to0 8
8t03
5t02
7to4
11to 0
5t00
11to1
4t03
11to7
3to2
12to 5
5t00
11to1

8to7
17t0 5
5t04
5t04
6to5
6to5
7t06
6106
6to5
5t04
9to 6
10to 6
10to 0
10to 3
1t00
4102
6to6

2to2

10to 4
10to 3

Series
Susq. vs. Central
Oto1
Oto2
Oto3
1t03
2t03
2to4
3to4
3to5
3to6
3to7
4t07
4t08
4t09
5t09
5t0 10
5to 11
6 to 11
7to 11
7t012
7t013
7to14
7t015
7to 16
71017
7t018
81018
8to 19
9to 19
10to 19
10 to 20
10to 21
10 to 22
11 to 22
1110 23
11t0 24
11to0 25
12t0 25
12 to 26
13 to 26
14 to 26
14 to 27
14-27-1
14-28-1
15-28-1
15-29-1
15-30-1
16-30-1
16-31-1
17-31-1
17-32-1
17-32-2

17-32-3

17-33-3
17-34-3



1968
1969 #1
1969 #2
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975

1976
1977
1978
1979
1980

1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001

2002

2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

Susquehanna Manager

Clase Heaps - Felton

Sterling Ecker - Stewartstown
Sterling Ecker - Stewartstown
Sterling Ecker - Stewartstown
Nard Bacon - Conrads

Nard Bacon - Conrads

Nard Bacon - Conrads

Nard Bacon - Conrads

Nard Bacon - Conrads

Barry Lloyd - Conrads
Barry Lloyd - Conrads
Barry Lloyd - Conrads
Bob Bayman - East Prospect
Nard Bacon - Conrads

Larry Stiffler - Glen Rock

Ken Hersey - Stewartstown

Don Woltman - York Township
Larry Stiffler - Glen Rock

Bob Robinson - Conrads

Sam Shive - Columbia

Brad Chambers - York Township
Brad Chambers - York Township
Brad Chambers - York Township
Brad Chambers - York Township
Brad Chambers - York Township
Brad Chambers - York Township
Brad Chambers - York Township
Mark Keller - East Prospect

Bob Bowser - Wrightsville

Brad Chambers - York Township
Clint Workinger - Conrads

Brad Daugherty - York Township
Rod Anderson - Felton

Dan Smith - Conrads

Rod Anderson - Felton

Clint Workinger - Conrads

Brad Daugherty - York Township
Clint Workinger - Red Lion
Steve Gergle - York Township
Rod Seitz - Hallam

Rod Seitz - Hallam

Rod Seitz - Hallam

Clint Workinger - Red Lion

Clint Workinger - Red Lion

Chad Kennell - Conrads
Terry Golden - Hallam

Terry Golden - Hallam

Jed Larkin - Jacobus

Mark Toomey - East Prospect
NO GAME PLAYED

Mark Toomey - East Prospect
NO GAME PLAYED

Mark Toomey - East Prospect
Mark Toomey - East Prospect
NO GAME PLAYED

NO GAME PLAYED

NO GAME PLAYED

ALL STAR GAME RESULTS 1968 TO PRESENT

Central Manager

Dan Kinard - Pleasureville
Ken Redding - Spry

Ken Redding - Spry

Dan Kinard - Pleasureville
Dan Kinard - Pleasureville
Ken Redding - Spry

Bill Badecker - Stoverstown
Dave Shue - Red Lion
Herb Snyder - Red Lion

Lee Rentzel - Jefferson
Lee Rentzel - Jefferson
Bill Badecker - Red Lion
Dave Shue - Hellam

Bill Badecker - Red Lion

Dave Shue - Hellam
Neil Ruff - Victory

Barry Beakler - Manchester
Rock Brenner - Mt. Wolf
Ralph Goodwin - Dover
Leo Miller - Dover

Leo Miller - Dover

Rock Brenner - Mt. Wolf
Rock Brenner - Mt. Wolf
Rock Brenner - Mt. Wolf
Rock Brenner - Mt. Wolf
Rock Brenner - Mt. Wolf
Rock Brenner - Mt. Wolf
Rock Brenner - Mt. Wolf
Ron Heilman - Mt. Wolf
Herm Conley - Mt. Wolf
Bruce Reinert - Dover
Bruce Reinert - Dover
Brad Chambers - York Yankees
Bruce Reinert - Dover
Bruce Reinert - Dover

Bruce Reinert - Dover
Bruce Reinert - Dover

Kim McCullough - Glen Rock
Bruce Reinert - Dover

Kim McCullough - Glen Rock
Kim McCullough - Glen Rock
Kim McCullough - Glen Rock

Tim Brenner - Mt. Wolf

Tim Thoman - Stoverstown
Dave Miller - Manchester
Tim Brenner - Mount Wolf
Tim Brenner - Mount Wolf
Pat Schultz - Jefferson

Tim Thoman - Stoverstown

Pat Schultz - Jefferson
Pat Schultz - Jefferson

All Star Game MVP

None Awarded

None Awarded

None Awarded

Dick Shoff - Windsor

Mike Bacon - Conrads
Royce Gerber - Red Lion
Joel Warner - Windsor

Dick Shoff - Red Lion
Claude Hinkle - Red Lion
Curly Holtzapple - Stoverstown
Wille Thorton - Dover

Clint Workinger - Conrads
Claude Hinkle - Red Lion
Dave Myers - Shiloh

Fred Winter - East Prospect

Tony Shuman - Victory
Claude Hinkle - Victory

Bruce Frick - Glen Rock

Mike Bacon - Conrads

Kelly Raber - Dover

Randy Knaub - Dover

Scott Snyder - Jacobus

Keith Wentz - Mt. Wolf

Scott Monteith - Shiloh

Rick Brenner - Mt. Wolf

Keith Wentz - Mt. Wolf

Micah Workinger - Conrads
Dave Miller - Manchester
Brian Koons - Windsor

Clay Williams - Felton

John Devilbiss - Glen Rock
Kelly Raber - Dover

Aaron Myers - York Yankees
Kirk Reichard - East Prospect
Streeter Stuart - York Yankees
Chris Lafferman - Mt. Wolf
Todd Meyer - Pleasureville
Brenden Reinert - Dover
Ryan Reinert - Dover

Brian Waltimyer - Felton
Ryan Myers - Mt. Wolf

Greg Gemmiill - Stewartstown
Greg Gemmill - Stewartstown
Andy Clemens - Manchester
Shawn Wilson - Windsor
Dan Rhodes - Glen Rock

Todd Meyer - Pleasureville
Rick Thompson - Conrads
Dan Dierdorff - Mt. Wolf
Jon Benchich - Hallam
Levi Krause - Stoverstown
Xavier Bonilla - Hallam

Austin Denlinger-East Prospect

Sam Crater - Jefferson
Tyler Wagner - Pleasureville
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Outstanding Pitcher

None Awarded

None Awarded

None Awarded

None Awarded

Bob Seitz - Red Lion

Glenn Olsen - Dover

Ron Shanabrook - East Prospect
Ralph Goodwin - Dover

Todd Harold - Shiloh

Rick Miceli - Manchester

Steve Walker - Seven Valleys
John Weigle - Hellam

Dwight Browand - East Prospect
Charles Mann - York Township
John Baker - Hellam

John Seitz - Victory

Mitch Walker - Hellam

Jeff Miller - York Township
Steve Gergle -York Township
Dave Miller - Manchester

John Seitz - Manchester

Dave Royer - Victory

Steve Gilbert - Shiloh

Steve Gilbert - Shiloh

Dick Stern - Felton

Robbie Kline - Dover

Jay Dimler - York Township
Mike Roth - Stoverstown

Mark Hendrickson - York Township
Jay Dimler - York Township
Adam Hoff - East Prospect
Jim Wisman - Shiloh

Jay Dimler - York Township
Doug Crawford - Manchester
Jay Dimler - York Township
Shawn Hedrick - Dover

Mike Loban - Stewartstown

Doug Bacon - Red Lion
Doug Bacon - Red Lion
Shawn Hedrick - Dover
Drew Kelley - York Township
Shawn Hedrick - Dover

Tim Frisch - Glen Rock
Shawn Hedrick - Red Lion
Jeff Rowand - Manchester

Adam Hoff - Mt. Wolf
Kyle Cook - Mt. Wolf
Kyle Cook - Mt. Wolf

Adam Hoff - Mt. Wolf
Andrew Parks - Pleasureville

Dan Rogers-Glen Rock

Jordan Nichols - Manchester
Zach Reed - Jefferson
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