

ALL STAR GAME RESULTS 1968 TO PRESENT

<u>Year</u>	<u>Game Location</u>	<u>Winner</u>	<u>Loser</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Series</u> Susq. vs. Central
1968	Stewartstown	Central	Susquehanna	10 to 6	0 to 1
1969 #1	Wrightsville	Central	Susquehanna	2 to 0	0 to 2
1969 #2	Pleasureville	Central	Susquehanna	11 to 1	0 to 3
1970		Susquehanna	Central	2 to 1	1 to 3
1971		Susquehanna	Central	13 to 9	2 to 3
1972		Central	Susquehanna	6 to 0	2 to 4
1973	York Memorial Stadium	Susquehanna	Central	4 to 1	3 to 4
1974	York Memorial Stadium	Central	Susquehanna	14 to 3	3 to 5
1975	Mt. Wolf	Central	Susquehanna	4 to 2	3 to 6
1976	York Memorial Stadium	Central	Susquehanna	9 to 8	3 to 7
1977	Mt. Wolf	Susquehanna	Central	9 to 7	4 to 7
1978	York Township	Central	Susquehanna	4 to 2	4 to 8
1979	Mt. Wolf	Central	Susquehanna	9 to 1	4 to 9
1980	Jacobus	Susquehanna	Central	8 to 2	5 to 9
1981	Dover	Central	Susquehanna	7 to 3	5 to 10
1982	East Prospect	Central	Susquehanna	11 to 7	5 to 11
1983	Pleasureville	Susquehanna	Central	11 to 10	6 to 11
1984	York Township	Susquehanna	Central	8 to 4	7 to 11
1985	Manchester	Central	Susquehanna	7 to 4	7 to 12
1986	Jacobus	Central	Susquehanna	9 to 8	7 to 13
1987	Mt. Wolf	Central	Susquehanna	11 to 8	7 to 14
1988	Jacobus	Central	Susquehanna	8 to 3	7 to 15
1989	Manchester	Central	Susquehanna	5 to 2	7 to 16
1990	Jacobus	Central	Susquehanna	7 to 4	7 to 17
1991	Manchester	Central	Susquehanna	11 to 0	7 to 18
1992	Wrightsville	Susquehanna	Central	5 to 0	8 to 18
1993	Shiloh	Central	Susquehanna	11 to 1	8 to 19
1994	York Township	Susquehanna	Central	4 to 3	9 to 19
1995	Glen Rock	Susquehanna	Central	11 to 7	10 to 19
1996	East Prospect	Central	Susquehanna	3 to 2	10 to 20
1997	Stoverstown	Central	Susquehanna	12 to 5	10 to 21
1998	East Prospect	Central	Susquehanna	5 to 0	10 to 22
1999	Manchester	Susquehanna	Central	11 to 1	11 to 22
2000	Wrightsville	Central	Susquehanna		11 to 23
2001	Mt. Wolf	Central	Susquehanna	8 to 7	11 to 24
2002	Hallam	Central	Susquehanna	17 to 5	11 to 25
2003	Red Lion	Susquehanna	Central	5 to 4	12 to 25
2004	York Township	Central	Susquehanna	5 to 4	12 to 26
2005	Shiloh	Susquehanna	Central	6 to 5	13 to 26
2006	Red Lion	Susquehanna	Central	6 to 5	14 to 26
2007	Dover	Central	Susquehanna	7 to 6	14 to 27
2008	Red Lion		Tie Game	6 to 6	14-27-1
2009	Sovereign Bank Stadium	Central	Susquehanna	6 to 5	14-28-1
2010	Red Lion	Susquehanna	Central	5 to 4	15-28-1
2011	Mt. Wolf	Central	Susquehanna	9 to 6	15-29-1
2012	Jacobus	Central	Susquehanna	10 to 6	15-30-1
2013	Stoverstown	Susquehanna	Central	10 to 0	16-30-1
2014	East Prospect	Susquehanna	Central	10 to 3	16-31-1
2015	Mount Wolf	Susquehanna	Central	1 to 0	17-31-1
2016	Hallam	Central	Susquehanna	4 to 2	17-32-1
2017	Mt. Wolf		Tie Game	6 to 6	17-32-2
2018	NO GAME PLAYED				
2019	York Township		Tie Game	2 to 2	17-32-3
2020	NO GAME PLAYED				
2021	Mt. Wolf	Central	Susquehanna	10 to 4	17-33-3
2022	Shryock Field	Central	Susquehanna	10 to 3	17-34-3
2023	NO GAME PLAYED				
2024	NO GAME PLAYED				
2025	NO GAME PLAYED				

ALL STAR GAME RESULTS 1968 TO PRESENT

<u>Year</u>	<u>Susquehanna Manager</u>	<u>Central Manager</u>	<u>All Star Game MVP</u>	<u>Outstanding Pitcher</u>
1968	Clase Heaps - Felton	Dan Kinard - Pleasureville	None Awarded	None Awarded
1969 #1	Sterling Ecker - Stewartstown	Ken Redding - Spry	None Awarded	None Awarded
1969 #2	Sterling Ecker - Stewartstown	Ken Redding - Spry	None Awarded	None Awarded
1970	Sterling Ecker - Stewartstown	Dan Kinard - Pleasureville	Dick Shoff - Windsor	None Awarded
1971	Nard Bacon - Conrads	Dan Kinard - Pleasureville	Mike Bacon - Conrads	Bob Seitz - Red Lion
1972	Nard Bacon - Conrads	Ken Redding - Spry	Royce Gerber - Red Lion	Glenn Olsen - Dover
1973	Nard Bacon - Conrads	Bill Badecker - Stoverstown	Joel Warner - Windsor	Ron Shanabrook - East Prospect
1974	Nard Bacon - Conrads	Dave Shue - Red Lion	Dick Shoff - Red Lion	Ralph Goodwin - Dover
1975	Nard Bacon - Conrads	Herb Snyder - Red Lion	Claude Hinkle - Red Lion	Todd Harold - Shiloh
1976	Barry Lloyd - Conrads	Lee Rentzel - Jefferson	Curly Holtzapple - Stoverstown	Rick Miceli - Manchester
1977	Barry Lloyd - Conrads	Lee Rentzel - Jefferson	Wille Thorton - Dover	Steve Walker - Seven Valleys
1978	Barry Lloyd - Conrads	Bill Badecker - Red Lion	Clint Workinger - Conrads	John Weigle - Hellam
1979	Bob Bayman - East Prospect	Bill Badecker - Red Lion	Claude Hinkle - Red Lion	Dwight Browand - East Prospect
1980	Nard Bacon - Conrads	Dave Shue - Hellam	Dave Myers - Shiloh	Charles Mann - York Township
1981	Larry Stiffler - Glen Rock	Bill Badecker - Red Lion	Fred Winter - East Prospect	John Baker - Hellam
1982	Ken Hersey - Stewartstown	Dave Shue - Hellam	Tony Shuman - Victory	John Seitz - Victory
1983	Don Woltman - York Township	Neil Ruff - Victory	Claude Hinkle - Victory	Mitch Walker - Hellam
1984	Larry Stiffler - Glen Rock	Barry Beakler - Manchester	Bruce Frick - Glen Rock	Jeff Miller - York Township
1985	Bob Robinson - Conrads	Rock Brenner - Mt. Wolf	Mike Bacon - Conrads	Steve Gergle -York Township
1986	Sam Shive - Columbia	Ralph Goodwin - Dover	Kelly Raber - Dover	Dave Miller - Manchester
1987	Brad Chambers - York Township	Leo Miller - Dover	Randy Knaub - Dover	John Seitz - Manchester
1988	Brad Chambers - York Township	Leo Miller - Dover	Scott Snyder - Jacobus	Dave Royer - Victory
1989	Brad Chambers - York Township	Rock Brenner - Mt. Wolf	Keith Wentz - Mt. Wolf	Steve Gilbert - Shiloh
1990	Brad Chambers - York Township	Rock Brenner - Mt. Wolf	Scott Monteith - Shiloh	Steve Gilbert - Shiloh
1991	Brad Chambers - York Township	Rock Brenner - Mt. Wolf	Rick Brenner - Mt. Wolf	Dick Stern - Felton
1992	Brad Chambers - York Township	Rock Brenner - Mt. Wolf	Keith Wentz - Mt. Wolf	Robbie Kline - Dover
1993	Brad Chambers - York Township	Rock Brenner - Mt. Wolf	Micah Workinger - Conrads	Jay Dimler - York Township
1994	Mark Keller - East Prospect	Rock Brenner - Mt. Wolf	Dave Miller - Manchester	Mike Roth - Stoverstown
1995	Bob Bowser - Wrightsville	Rock Brenner - Mt. Wolf	Brian Koons - Windsor	Mark Hendrickson - York Township
1996	Brad Chambers - York Township	Ron Heilman - Mt. Wolf	Clay Williams - Felton	Jay Dimler - York Township
1997	Clint Workinger - Conrads	Herm Conley - Mt. Wolf	John Devilbiss - Glen Rock	Adam Hoff - East Prospect
1998	Brad Daugherty - York Township	Bruce Reinert - Dover	Kelly Raber - Dover	Jim Wisman - Shiloh
1999	Rod Anderson - Felton	Bruce Reinert - Dover	Aaron Myers - York Yankees	Jay Dimler - York Township
2000	Dan Smith - Conrads	Brad Chambers - York Yankees	Kirk Reichard - East Prospect	Doug Crawford - Manchester
2001	Rod Anderson - Felton	Bruce Reinert - Dover	Streeter Stuart - York Yankees	Jay Dimler - York Township
2002	Clint Workinger - Conrads	Bruce Reinert - Dover	Chris Lafferman - Mt. Wolf	Shawn Hedrick - Dover
2003	Brad Daugherty - York Township	Bruce Reinert - Dover	Todd Meyer - Pleasureville	Mike Loban - Stewartstown
2004	Clint Workinger - Red Lion	Bruce Reinert - Dover	Brenden Reinert - Dover	Doug Bacon - Red Lion
2005	Steve Gergle - York Township	Kim McCullough - Glen Rock	Ryan Reinert - Dover	Doug Bacon - Red Lion
2006	Rod Seitz - Hallam	Bruce Reinert - Dover	Brian Waltmyer - Felton	Shawn Hedrick - Dover
2007	Rod Seitz - Hallam	Kim McCullough - Glen Rock	Ryan Myers - Mt. Wolf	Drew Kelley - York Township
2008	Rod Seitz - Hallam	Kim McCullough - Glen Rock	Greg Gemmill - Stewartstown	Shawn Hedrick - Dover
2009	Clint Workinger - Red Lion	Kim McCullough - Glen Rock	Greg Gemmill - Stewartstown	Drew Kelley - York Township
2010	Clint Workinger - Red Lion	Kim McCullough - Glen Rock	Andy Clemens - Manchester	Shawn Hedrick - Dover
2011		Tim Brenner - Mt. Wolf	Shawn Wilson - Windsor	Tim Frisch - Glen Rock
2012		Tim Brenner - Mt. Wolf	Dan Rhodes - Glen Rock	Shawn Hedrick - Red Lion
2013	Chad Kennell - Conrads	Tim Thoman - Stoverstown	Todd Meyer - Pleasureville	Jeff Rowand - Manchester
2014	Terry Golden - Hallam	Tim Thoman - Stoverstown	Rick Thompson - Conrads	Adam Hoff - Mt. Wolf
2015	Terry Golden - Hallam	Dave Miller - Manchester	Dan Dierdorff - Mt. Wolf	Kyle Cook - Mt. Wolf
2016	Jed Larkin - Jacobus	Tim Brenner - Mount Wolf	Jon Benchich - Hallam	Kyle Cook - Mt. Wolf
2017	Mark Toomey - East Prospect	Tim Brenner - Mount Wolf	Levi Krause - Stoverstown	Adam Hoff - Mt. Wolf
2018	NO GAME PLAYED	Pat Schultz - Jefferson	Xavier Bonilla - Hallam	Andrew Parks - Pleasureville
2019	Mark Toomey - East Prospect	Pat Schultz - Jefferson	Austin Denlinger-East Prospect	Dan Rogers-Glen Rock
2020	NO GAME PLAYED	Pat Schultz - Jefferson	Sam Crater - Jefferson	Jordan Nichols - Manchester
2021	Mark Toomey - East Prospect	Pat Schultz - Jefferson	Tyler Wagner - Pleasureville	Zach Reed - Jefferson
2022	Mark Toomey - East Prospect	Pat Schultz - Jefferson		
2023	NO GAME PLAYED			
2024	NO GAME PLAYED			
2025	NO GAME PLAYED			